RITTEN SPORT

RITTEN SPORT - SEKTION SKi
VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT 2025
RIESENTORLAUF
OFFIZIELLE WERTUNG

|
@ONOS

i?'? Alto Adige

www.crono.belzano.it

Sudtirol

POS NUM

PETT

0O~NOO ORA WN -
= WO NNO oM

10
12
11
13

a s ON -

15
16

N =

18
20
129
22
17
19

O WN -

27
24
30
29
25
28
26
23

O~NO OB WN =

32

01-02-2025 / RITTNERHORN

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

DAMEN 1975 UND AELTER

SUMMA Silvia FAM. POLO
PLATTNER Magdalena

ZISCHG Johanna FAM. ZISCHG
WOJNAR Marion FAM. BARCHETTI
MESSNER Michaela FAM. MESSNER

RABANSER Roswitha
OBKIRCHER Monika
ROTTENSTEINER Walburg

FAM.MAYR BENJAMIN
FAM. OBKIRCHER

DAMEN 1976-1985

FIEDLER Desiree
GAFRILLER Sabine
PRANTNER Adele
RAMOSER Elke
OBERRAUCH Verena

FAM. FIEDLER

FAM. VIGL

FAM. PRANTNER

FAM SPINEL RAMOSER
FAM. OVADYA

DAMEN 1986-1995

KAMAUN Vera
GSCHNITZER Stefanie
GOLLER Verena

FAM. OBERRAUCH FLORIAN
FAM.RABENSTEINER

HERREN SENIOREN 1965 u.aelter

MERLO Stefano
GAMPER Christian
MESSNER Ulrich
WIELAND Karl
HAUSER Peter
WIESER Walter

FAM. MESSNER

HERREN SENIOREN 1966-1975

POLO Marco FAM. POLO
PRANTNER Gerhard FAM. PRANTNER
MAYR Markus

ZISCHG Jakob FAM. ZISCHG
BARCHETTI Ivo FAM. BARCHETTI

ILIAS Florian
LORENZ Roberto
OBERRAUCH Joachim FAM. OBERRAUCH JOACHIM

MAEDCHEN 2019 UND JUENGER

COLZ Vera
KLEMERA Leni
D'ALOIA Greta

FAM. COLz

TEMPO
FINALE

1'01.29
1'02.31
1'06.54
1'06.70
1'07.77
1'13.77
1'20.20
121.78

59.15
1'06.81
1'07.57
1'09.83
124.43

54.80
59.68
1'00.62

1'00.37
1'02.46
1'04.54
1'04.82
1'05.37
1'11.23

56.84
56.90
59.22
59.70
1'01.81
1'01.83
1'10.57
1'16.11

129.20
1'34.20
1'43.33

DISTACCO

0.00
1.02
5.25
5.41
6.48
12.48
18.91
20.49

0.00
7.66
8.42
10.68
25.28

0.00
4.88
5.82

0.00
2.09
4.17
4.45
5.00
10.86

0.00
0.06
2.38
2.86
4.97
4.99
13.73
19.27

0.00
5.00
14.13
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA’

BUBEN 2019 UND JUENGER
RASOM Nico FAM. RASOM-FINK
MUSSNER Alex

PEER STUCKEY Isaac

OBERRAUCH Mars FAM. OBERRAUCH JOACHIM

RASOM Noel FAM. RASOM-FINK

FIEDLER Niklas FAM. FIEDLER

SCHROTT Pius FAM. SCHROTT

OBERRAUCH Bela FAM. OBERRAUCH JOACHIM
MAEDCHEN 2017-2018

SCHROTT Josefine FAM. SCHROTT

LINTNER Laura
UNTERHOFER Theresa
SCHWEIGKOFLER Valerie

OBERRAUCH Maja FAM. OBERRAUCH JOACHIM

BUBEN 2017-2018

RABENSTEINER Jakob FAM.RABENSTEINER
KNOLL Noah FAM. KNOLL
ZIEGLER Mika
KAMAUN Lasse

MAEDCHEN 2015-2016
COLZ Lea FAM. COLZ
FIEDLER Greta FAM. FIEDLER
MAYR Lotta FAM.MAYR BENJAMIN
SCHROTT Maria FAM. SCHROTT

VIGL Franziska
OEHLER Jasmin
RABENSTEINER Eva

FAM. VIGL

FAM.RABENSTEINER

BUBEN 2015-2016

KLEMERA Noah

POLO Luca
RABENSTEINER Paul
SPINEL RAMOSER Luca
MUSSNER Max

FAM. POLO
FAM.RABENSTEINER
FAM SPINEL RAMOSER

MAEDCHEN 2013 - 2014

PLONER Mia

VIGL Johanna FAM. VIGL

MAYR Ida FAM.MAYR BENJAMIN

DEJORI Anne Sophie

RASOM Samia FAM. RASOM-FINK

OVADYA Nira FAM. OVADYA

NANNT Rosa FAM. OBERRAUCH JOACHIM
BUBEN 2013-2014

GIUBBILEI Leo

SCHROTT Anton FAM. SCHROTT

OBERRAUCH Jonas FAM. OBERRAUCH FLORIAN

FIEDLER Felix FAM. FIEDLER

OBKIRCHER Anton FAM. OBKIRCHER

TEMPO
FINALE

129.40
1'33.35
1'34.08
1'45.04
1'562.51
2'06.56
2'27.06
6'27.33

1'11.64
123.00
127.30
129.31
2'20.50

1'07.94
121.35
1'41.79
1'48.09

1'03.45
1'04.59
1'06.20
1'08.22
1'12.29
1'18.02
129.79

1'00.97
1'02.65
1'04.84
1'09.85
1'13.18

57.87
1'02.91
1'03.73
1'04.36
1'10.76
1'12.49
217.17

53.64
58.76
59.11
59.11
1'00.15

DISTACCO

0.00
3.95
4.68
15.64
23.11
37.16
57.66
4'57.93

0.00
11.36
15.66
17.67

1'08.86

0.00
13.41
33.85
40.15

0.00
1.14
2.75
4.77
8.84
14.57
26.34

0.00
1.68
3.87
8.88
12.21

0.00
5.04
5.86
6.49
12.89
14.62
1'19.30

0.00
5.12
5.47
547
6.51
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MUR Justus
BEATI Lorenz
OVADYA Eytan

MESSNER Jolina
ZISCHG Pauline
FIEDLER Finja

KNOLL Sophia
OBKIRCHER Alexandra

PRANTNER Manuel

PRANTNER Katharina
BARCHETTI Sara

POLO Nicolo'
KNOLL Moritz
MERLO Alex

DAMEN SKILEHRERINNEN+RENNLAEUF ERINNEN

ROTTENSTEINER Veronika

MAYR Viktoria
GRAUS Stefanie
FINK Katharina
GIUBBILEI Sofia
MARCHESAN Emma

GANTIOLER Joachim
RABENSTEINER Markus
SCHROTT Thomas
PLONER Christoph
MARCHESAN Gabriele

MAYR Zeno

SOCIETA'

FAM. OVADYA

MAEDCHEN 2011- 2012

FAM. MESSNER
FAM. ZISCHG
FAM. FIEDLER
FAM. KNOLL
FAM. OBKIRCHER

BUBEN 2011 - 2012

FAM. PRANTNER

MAEDCHEN 2009 - 2010

FAM. PRANTNER
FAM. BARCHETTI

BUBEN 2009 - 2010

FAM. POLO
FAM. KNOLL

FAM. COLZ

FAM. RASOM-FINK

FAM. MARCHESAN

HERREN 1976 - 1984

FAM.RABENSTEINER

FAM. SCHROTT

FAM. MARCHESAN

HERREN 1985 - 1994

HERREN 1995 - 2008

SCHWEIGKOFLER Alexander

RABANSER Valentin

SKILEHRER und RENNLAEUFER UNTER 40 JAHREN

LINTNER Fritz
PRACKWIESER Matthias
LINTNER Moritz
BAUMGARTNER Simon
HAUSER Tobias
OBERRAUCH Florian

FAM. OBERRAUCH FLORIAN

TEMPO
FINALE

1'03.58
1'03.64
1'06.67

55.04
55.24
56.15
1'06.50
1'15.04

57.87

56.76
1'00.82

55.58
56.15
1'00.20

55.47
56.22
57.28
58.65
59.61
59.64

53.32
55.56
56.10
56.53
1'04.48

1'00.18

57.45
1'00.92

52.52
54.86
55.24
56.28
56.94
57.65

DISTACCO

9.94
10.00
13.03

0.00
0.20
1.1
11.46
20.00

0.00

0.00
4.06

0.00
0.57
4.62

0.00
0.75
1.81
3.18
4.14
4.17

0.00
2.24
2.78
3.21
11.16

0.00

0.00
347

0.00
2.34
272
3.76
4.42
5.13
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